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
Additional Pictures

Dazzling RIVERFRONT w/ Private Dock & Views. Landmark 1948 Lodge-style home is set along the Premiere Wine Road to
Healdsburg! Step into the lush & lovely world of riverfront living & retreat inside an oasis of rich textured wood & vaulted beamed
ceilings. Polished rustic-modern interiors feature 2 bedrooms + media center + office/den and lower level suit. Entertain on two
view decks orcast off for unforgettable adventures from your private dock!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$845,000SP:07/24/17COE:07/06/17PD:06/15/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-052-043APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1948YB:3 StoryStories:
$819,000OLP:7331/0.1683Lot Sz:1312 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2/1BA:2BD:
$819,000LP21/21DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9732 / B070012350 Westside Rd21712781

Subd:Trenton to Covey, turn down Johnson Lane at directional arrow and stay to the right at the fork.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Upscale rustic, on a secluded country lane, this lovingly updated jewel reminds of a Tahoe lodge, boasting a granite
slab/stainless kitchen, cozy eating nook w/built-in bench, delightful living & inviting guest bedroom & full bath downstairs. A
relaxing Master w/large redwood deck + 3rd Br & Ba greet you upstairs.  Fenced backyard feat. a chicken coop, stall, fruit trees,
seasonal creek, small vineyard & concrete patio. Det. gar + workshop!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$790,500SP:07/28/17COE:07/22/17PD:05/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:083-260-035APN:1#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1974YB:2 StoryStories:
$790,500OLP:26998/0.6198Lot Sz:1152 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$790,500LP56/56DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9587 / B07007353 COVEY Rd21712086

Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800
Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796

$1,000,000SP:



Page: 2

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Sold (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017)
BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:6.7 miles on River Road from Hwy 101, left on Trenton, first driveway on rightDir:
Additional Pictures

Spectacular vineyard views from this Craftsman home built in 1992 offering 3 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, heart pine hardwood
floors, cathedral ceilings, massive decking for entertaining built within the last 3 years, newer hot tub, 1,150 sf detached garage
with perimeter foundation and concrete floors, 2 newly built carports, located on 3.4 acres. 1,150 Sf garage could be converted
into a barn with paddocks for horses.

OtherSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$782,500SP:07/05/17COE:06/21/17PD:03/29/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:078-020-020APN:2#CP Sp:4#Gar Sp:1992YB:1 StoryStories:
$950,000OLP:148104/3.4000Lot Sz:1803 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$849,500LP84/84DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9208 / B07007075 Trenton Rd21706301

Hollydale ParkSubd:River Road to Scenic.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Main home, second res or VRBO? Fantastic custom built home with high end finishes. Beautiful grounds bordered by redwoods
includes an expansive garden, 45' waterfall and putting green. The home is richly appointed with granite and marble details,
gleaming wood floors, programmable lighting, and 1,000 bottle + wine cellar. Soaring ceilings and windows that showcase the
beautiful wooded views. Don't miss your opportunity at this one of a kind home.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$755,000SP:07/26/17COE:07/19/17PD:04/11/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-290-006APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:2000YB:2 StoryStories:
$830,000OLP:28501/0.6543Lot Sz:2138 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$775,000LP99/99DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9331 / B070010408 Scenic Dr21707271

Subd:Main St to Armstrong Woods Rd, rt on Woodland, left on Highland to end of road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

The chic spaces in this rustic modern abode prove that there is sophistication in the simple life. Constructed to showcase nature.
A rich raw umber palette of rough hewn wood accents and exposed beam ceilings sets the tone in this 3 BD, 2BA jewel box.
Cascading outdoor decks. Hot tub and POOL, too! Dream Hilltop Private Location. A short walk into town for lunch, dinner, river
activities or just lay by your own pool all day. Ahhhh!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$700,000SP:07/27/17COE:07/25/17PD:05/31/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-080-084APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1973YB:2 StoryStories:
$695,000OLP:10402/0.2388Lot Sz:1152 NSqFt:YesPool:YesFP:2BA:3BD:
$695,000LP55/55DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014275 Highland Ave21711839

Subd:HIghway 116 6o Covey Road to Van Keppel.Dir:
Additional Pictures

This adorable property features 2 beds/1 bath, 1139 SQFT on over a 1/4 acre lot. The home has an updated kitchen and bath;
the property features new landscaping. If you are looking for a move-in ready home with a lot of charm, or possibly a second
home, vacation rental or investment property, this is it! This property is less than 2 miles to the Russian River, 10 miles to Hwy
101 access, 16 miles to Santa Rosa,& 65 miles to the Golden Gate Bridge

OtherSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$678,000SP:07/21/17COE:07/21/17PD:06/07/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:083-072-011APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1965YB:1 StoryStories:
$675,000OLP:12009/0.2757Lot Sz:1139 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$675,000LP44/44DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9621 / B07005931 Van Keppel Rd21712498

Subd:River Rd. Armstrong Woods to Fife Ct.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Great location, updated home with a great swimming pool and hot tub. 2bed/2bth with bonus room. New roof and solar system
recently installed. Both baths have been remodeled and fresh paint through out the home. Full sun and a large garden area for
your vegetables and flowers!

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$650,000SP:07/17/17COE:07/17/17PD:06/09/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:069-230-039APN:2#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1972YB:1 StoryStories:
$650,000OLP:14301/0.3283Lot Sz:1898 RSqFt:YesPool:NoFP:2BA:2BD:
$650,000LP38/38DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySOGuerneville, 95446-9523 / B070016040 Fife Ct21716139

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 08/06/17 at  4:10PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796



Page: 3

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Sold (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017)
BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Scenic Drive to Old River Road to Woodside Drive. The house is on the right hand side.Dir:
Additional Pictures

The ultimate river getaway. Set in the peaceful redwoods, this magical 2 bedroom + office home has 2 bathrooms. Features
include a dramatic living/dining room with wood burning stove, lofted open living space, and a wall of windows with forest views.
Expansive and private landscaped grounds and deck areas are ideal for entertaining. River access is a few blocks away. Western
Sonoma wine country, fine dining, and Armstrong Woods are all nearby.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$535,000SP:07/14/17COE:07/05/17PD:05/31/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-191-084APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1982YB:2 StoryStories:
$539,000OLP:43560/1.0000Lot Sz:1342 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$539,000LP35/35DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9806 / B070010372 Woodside Dr21711700

Subd:West on Hwy 116 (R) to 3265 Cazadero Hwy, up 3.265 miles driveway on left just past Verizon station.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Beautiful Zen retreat with private outdoor living in historical Cazadero, close to Jenner on the coast and Guerneville, view Austin
Creek from the deck, hot tub with hot shower surrounded by gardens. Main house with large entertainment deck, lower level
laundry room, storage and off road parking. Several bonus outbuildings. Paved Driveway and private, off 3265 Cazadero Hwy,
The property goes all they way up to Sunrise Mountain Road.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
Yes2nd Unit:NoTIC:$530,000SP:07/12/17COE:06/27/17PD:04/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
Yes/$72.00/MoHOA/$:105-120-028APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1979YB:2 StoryStories:
$550,000OLP:135036/3.1000Lot Sz:704 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$550,000LP61/61DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B07003265 Cazadero Hwy21709064

Subd:River Rd. to Forest Hills Rd., R at Old River at corner of River Dr. & Old River Rd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Adorable 1934 Cottage remodeled & revitalized from top to bottom. Features granite counters, stainless steel appliances, custom
tile bath, new roof, energy efficient windows and LED lighting. Boasts open floorplan w/ cathedral ceilings & skylights, enhanced
by natural grain woods throughout. Large deck & lots of basement storage. Big lot w/ room to garden & space for RV's. Short
walk to Russian River beaches & close to many world class wineries.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$529,000SP:07/13/17COE:06/27/17PD:06/06/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-252-014APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1934YB:2 StoryStories:
$489,000OLP:8032/0.1844Lot Sz:950 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$489,000LP21/21DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436 / B070010883 River Dr21712920

Subd:West on Hwy 116, Right on Lovers LaneDir:
Additional Pictures

Creekside home exudes charm! Featuring vaulted beamed ceilings, wood floors, french doors throughout, and skylights galore.
This two bedroom, two bath home also includes a den, loft office, two car garage, additional storage, and beautiful gardens, with
plenty of parking...all on a level lot.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$510,000SP:07/12/17COE:06/22/17PD:05/24/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-140-064APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1939YB:1 StoryStories:
$499,000OLP:8751/0.2009Lot Sz:1138 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$499,000LP29/29DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9619 / B070014226 Lovers Ln21711025

Subd:Drake to Wright to GlendaDir:
Additional Pictures

Great neighborhood high above flood. Beautiful open beam ceilings, large lot, plenty of sun for you gardeners.
Offer As IsSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$495,000SP:07/07/17COE:07/07/17PD:07/06/17OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:071-120-034APN:2#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:Against YB:1 StoryStories:
$500,000OLP:Lot Sz: ASqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$500,000LP1/1DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9467 / B070016744 Glenda Dr21715754

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 08/06/17 at  4:10PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
Vanguard Properties CA BRE License #01486075, 707-869-9800

Presented By: John Genovese CA BRE License #01380792, 415-407-8796



Page: 4

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Sold (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017)
BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Old Cazadero Rd approx 1 mile on rightDir:
Additional Pictures

Nostalgic Charm - This ROMANTIC 1920's cottage is an absolute GEM! Well maintained with numerous upgrades it retains its
original spirit and many of its vintage features including beautiful refinished wood floors, open beam ceiling in the living room,
bead board cabinets, multi-paned windows and French doors that open to a private patio in the lovely landscaped front garden.
Just an enchanting place to escape from the fast paced modern world!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$475,000SP:07/24/17COE:07/12/17PD:06/22/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-040-013APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1929YB:2 StoryStories:
$398,000OLP:5227/0.1200Lot Sz:1090 OSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$398,000LP20/20DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014855 Old Cazadero Rd21713100

Subd:River Road to Rio Nido, North on Canyon Two, right on Canyon OneDir:
Additional Pictures

Ready for move in! Recently updated throughout. New permitted roof, dual pane windows and siding. New kitchen with granite
counter tops and stainless steel appliances. Tile showers. New hardwood floors.  New paint inside and out. Relaxing
entertainment areas front and rear of home. White picket fence! Two car tandem driveway with available 4 car county parking
across the street. Short walk to community pool, Pub, tennis courts. No Flood.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$475,000SP:07/27/17COE:07/27/17PD:06/15/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-280-036APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1930YB:2 StoryStories:
$419,000OLP:5500/0.1263Lot Sz:1300 OSqFt:YesPool:NoFP:2/1BA:3BD:
$419,000LP42/42DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySRio Nido, 95446 / B070014628 Canyon One Rd21712994

Subd:Mirabel Avenue to Grape-near the end of the road.Dir:
Additional Pictures

The perfect English Cottage. Wood ceilings, opening skylights, Anderson windows and doors help to make this cozy cottage a
lovely place to be. Great views of the Santa Rosa plain from the front wood deck. Central heat and air conditioning.  County
allows you to expand and build an attached unit on these two lots in the sewer district. Parking space to right of home.On
Demand hot water heater.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$425,000SP:07/18/17COE:06/26/17PD:06/01/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-036-021APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1932YB:1 StoryStories:
$419,900OLP:8039/0.1846Lot Sz:735 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$419,900LP25/25DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9649 / B07008152-8168 Grape Ave21712459

Subd:Armstrong Woods Rd to 3rd St.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Many upgrades:2010 - New roof, 2011 - refinish wood floor, new carpet/laminate floor, paint interior & exterior,new kitchen
counter tops

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$405,000SP:07/14/17COE:07/14/17PD:05/12/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-030-036APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1917YB:1 StoryStories:
$405,000OLP:4199/0.0964Lot Sz:1118 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$405,000LP63/63DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySOGuerneville, 95446 / B070016221 3rd St21717152

Subd:River Rd to Scenic/Old River Rd to Field LnDir:
Additional Pictures

Stylish Wine Country Renovation. All major components of this home have been upgraded in 2013, leaving you time to enjoy the
beautiful Russian River area. The sunny entertainment deck, tucked in the tree top canopy, calls out for good times w/friends &
family. High ceilings & a bounty of windows light up the home with sun & warmth. Located in the Hollydale Community, within
walking distance to the Russian River & minutes to world-class wineries.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$405,000SP:07/28/17COE:07/19/17PD:05/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:082-202-039APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1930YB:2 StoryStories:
$429,000OLP:5502/0.1263Lot Sz:1065 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:2BD:
$419,000LP62/100DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9729 / B070010177 Field Ln21710755

Copyright © 2017 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved. 08/06/17 at  4:10PM
Copyright © 2017 Bay Area Real Estate Information Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Information has not been verified, is not guaranteed, and is subject to change.
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Sold (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017)

Subd:116 W, Left on Moscow, Right on Freezeout OR Bohemian Hwy, Left on Moscow, Left on FreezeoutDir:
Additional Pictures

Enchanting one bedroom, one bath home sits on a peaceful setting in Duncans Mills. Many upgrades including remodeled
bathroom, tile, carpet and paint. Wonderful loft style bedroom. Beautiful views from deck. Walk to Russian River, town and hiking
trails. House next door with vacant lot also on market.  See MLS#21711032. Buy both for family compound, full time residence or
investment - all on seperate lots.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$380,000SP:07/28/17COE:07/24/17PD:05/17/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-100-071APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1969YB:2 StoryStories:
$379,000OLP:5510/0.1265Lot Sz:840 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$379,000LP68/68DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySDuncans Mills, 95430 / B070026589 Freezeout Rd21710558

Subd:From Santa Rosa 101 River Rd.West through Guerneville,Right on Austin Creek Rd. Up less than 1 mile.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Beautiful setting fronting on Austin Creek,.40 acre of totally usable land offers privacy and convenience.New septic with permit
being installed.Recently painted, some Cortec Plus new flooring, huge laundry room/pantry combo.Less than 1 mile from Hwy
116,close to spectacular Russian River.Offerings:Beaches,live theater,restaurants,Pacific
Coast,bicycling,canoeing,kayaking,hiking,your own private beach,& other amenities.Live the good life.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$380,000SP:07/21/17COE:07/08/17PD:03/10/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:097-070-004APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1946YB:1 StoryStories:
$430,000OLP:17350/0.3983Lot Sz:1212 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:2BD:
$399,000LP120/120DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421-9619 / B0700885 Austin Creek Rd21703373

Subd:River Road to Westside (near Hacienda Bridge) Lft on westside rt on Sequoia rt on Dell almost to endDir:
Additional Pictures

Sit on your back deck listening to the sounds of the seasonal  creek. Perched on a Sunny Hillside.The cabin you have been
dreaming of.This charming home is the perfect get-away for everyday or vacations. Light modern kitchen & warm interior that
features a wood burning stove & central heat. Knotty pine walls & sunny skylights. Bonus space downstairs as an office or room
for guests. Newer dual pane windows. Walk to River, Bike toWineries. Must See

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$349,000SP:07/14/17COE:07/12/17PD:04/22/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-022-014APN:1#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1949YB:2 StoryStories:
$349,000OLP:3751/0.0861Lot Sz:1039 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$349,000LP81/81DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9492 / B070011235 Dell Ave21708548

Subd:River Rd to Canyon 2 Rd, immediate left to Canyon 7 Rd to Willow Rd, end of Willow becomes Canyon 3Dir:
Additional Pictures

This vintage Russian River home is ideal for either your weekend getaway or full-time residence. Featuring 2 bedrooms, 1
bathroom, a large, welcoming kitchen, dual-pane windows, a fully fenced lot with parking and a large deck that's perfect for
outdoor entertaining.  Conveniently located just minutes from Rio Nido entertainment & recreation, the Russian River, and lively
downtown Guerneville.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$329,000SP:07/12/17COE:07/02/17PD:05/22/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-230-064APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1935YB:1 StoryStories:
$335,000OLP:3380/0.0776Lot Sz:836 NSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$335,000LP41/41DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySRio Nido, 95471 / B070015385 Canyon 3 Rd21710849

Subd:Old Monte Rio Rod to Santa Rosa Ave. (If coming up Cnopious Go Right on Old Monte Rio.)Dir:
Additional Pictures

Updated 1906 1 bd cottage perched on a hill + an added tiny home. Cute as a button. Built ins w/ stained glass & beamed
ceilings. Artistic nooks. Multiple decks for entertaining, or contemplation. The tiny house - a surprise bonus -  has everything you
need in a compact space perfect for guests.  Canopied by redwoods, the property has quaint walkways & stairs. Wild, earthy:
close by gourmet Guerneville, Wine Country, the coast. Your house matters

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$325,000SP:07/21/17COE:07/19/17PD:06/15/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:072-216-010APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1906YB:2 StoryStories:
$298,000OLP:17542/0.4027Lot Sz:937 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$298,000LP34/34DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9072 / B070017910 Santa Rosa Ave21713461
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Sold (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017)

Subd:River Rd to Forest Hills Rd. Right on Old River Rd/SHP Rd for about 1 mile. Turn left on Madrona Rd.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Come and see this adorable and cozy 1 bedroom, 1 bath cabin with 2 more bonus rooms plus a half bath. Tucked away up on a
sunny hillside in Summer Home Park and originally built in 1913. Spacious patio and terraced garden area with plenty of sun.
Enjoy private decks surrounded by the majestic redwoods. Become a member of SHPIC for personal access to beach, club
house and events. A perfect weekend and summer getaway for you and your loved ones.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$325,000SP:07/14/17COE:07/05/17PD:05/02/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:081-272-002APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1913YB:2 StoryStories:
$365,000OLP:5218/0.1198Lot Sz:681 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$325,000LP64/64DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySForestville, 95436-9765 / B070011731 Madrona Rd21709666

Subd:Hwy. 116 to Cazadero Hwy. 6 miles up on left right before General Store.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Century Old House with history, charm and location. Built in the heart of downtown Cazadero. This home has 6 bedrooms, 3
baths. A beautiful old growth beamed attic crowns this glory and spans the length. Extra outdoor sleeping cabin on top of the
property. Major fixer starting from the roof and working all the way down. If walls could speak. Cash.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$321,000SP:07/03/17COE:07/03/17PD:06/15/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:106-090-023APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1920YB:3 StoryStories:
$240,000OLP:5227/0.1200Lot Sz:2678 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2/1BA:6BD:
$240,000LP18/18DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySCazadero, 95421 / B07006115 Cazadero Hwy21711420

Subd:from Monte Rio: Main Street to Fir to Bohemian HwyDir:
Additional Pictures

Magical! Tiny house on Dutch Bill Creek is the ultimate Zen getaway. 324 sq.ft - every nook is intentional from the petite wood
stove to the sleeping loft. Fabulous deck for relaxing while overlooking the creek. Feed the ducks. Walk through redwoods. A
charming fence spans the 2 lots totaling .44 acres.  Somewhere between heaven & earth. There's a pirate's treehouse, two zip
lines & parking for your RV. One of a kind. Yours. Your house matters.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$315,000SP:07/31/17COE:07/05/17PD:06/22/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-050-010APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1959YB:1 StoryStories:
$300,000OLP:19166/0.4400Lot Sz:324 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:1BD:
$300,000LP13/13DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySMonte Rio, 95462 / B07009400 Bohemian Hwy21714170

Subd:Neeley Rd to Benson Rd to Lark DriveDir:
Additional Pictures

Excellent Opportunity! Bring your hammer and tools. FLIP opportunity!  Quiet location in area of full sun.
Offer As IsSale Cond:

No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$310,900SP:07/07/17COE:07/05/17PD:06/02/17OMD:
U/B/L:

NoHOA/$:071-323-002APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1971YB:2 StoryStories:
$325,000OLP:6300/0.1446Lot Sz:896 RSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:1BA:2BD:
$325,000LP33/33DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9708 / B070017990 Lark Rd21712559

Subd:Hwy 116 to Drake Rd, about 1/3 mile turn right onto Wright Dr.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Excellent opportunity to create your Russian River dream home or vacation getaway on a large, sun drenched lot! Vintage
cottage, on public sewer and water. A fixer in need of imagination and a tool belt. Located in a sought after location, just minutes
from lively downtown Guerneville and all of the Russian River and Wine Country activities!

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$289,000SP:07/18/17COE:07/13/17PD:06/30/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-130-023APN:0#CP Sp:1#Gar Sp:1938YB:1 StoryStories:
$289,000OLP:10681/0.2452Lot Sz:866 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$289,000LP13/13DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446-9738 / B070015842 Wright Dr21714923
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Page: 7

Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Sold (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017) , Sold Off MLS (7/1/2017 to 7/31/2017)
BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Rd to Canyon 2 to Canyon 1Dir:
Additional Pictures

Charming cottage nestled in the redwoods.  Your perfect weekend get-a-way or cozy year-round residence. Large, newer deck
for outdoor entertaining. Wood burning stove, bedroom + walk-in closet/office upstairs with 1/2 bath. Downstairs full bath with
bonus space. Municipal sewer & water. Short walk to Russian River, community pool & garden, Roadhouse Pub, tennis courts,
Pee Wee golf and dog park. Low maintenance property.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$225,000SP:07/07/17COE:07/07/17PD:05/18/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-280-061APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1935YB:2 StoryStories:
$232,000OLP:2200/0.0505Lot Sz:768 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:1/1BA:1BD:
$219,000LP50/50DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014692 Canyon 1 Rd21710756

Subd:River Road to Canyon 2 to Canyon 1Dir:
Additional Pictures

Adorable 1930's Grandma's River Cabin on a large lot with much of the original features.  1 bedroom in main part of cabin, 2nd
bedroom up exterior stairs, 3rd room up another flight of exterior stairs. On sewer and municipal water. Lots of storage under the
dwelling (could even park a small car). Large lot with 1 or 2 car parking. Additional parking across the street on county land.
Needs new electrical meter. No flood. Cash or portfolio loan.

Offer As IsSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$169,000SP:07/17/17COE:07/13/17PD:06/27/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:070-280-067APN:0#CP Sp:0#Gar Sp:1930YB:Multi LevStories:
$149,000OLP:7200/0.1653Lot Sz:864 RSqFt:YesPool:YesFP:1BA:2BD:
$149,000LP16/16DOM/CDOM:Single FamilySGuerneville, 95446 / B070014796 Canyon 1 Rd21714871
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Property Type:  Residential    Transaction Type:  Sale    Area:  Russian River    County:  Sonoma Statuses:  Active, Contingent - Release, Contingent-Show, Contingent-No Show, Pending
BAREIS Client 5-Up Residential

Subd:River Road to Armstrong Woods RoadDir:
Additional Pictures

Custom built single level home on over 9 acres of serenity complete with your own redwood grove.  Incredible panoramic views,
solar.If you are interested in an equestrian property, you will enjoy the sand arena, 5 stall barn w/ water/ electricity, tack room,
plus an additional workshop barn with more stalls if you need them! Close to town.lots of flat and usable land for that perfect
garden,entertaining,parking or privacy public water OR pvt well

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:08/04/17PD:11/09/16OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:069-210-014APN:2#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:2002YB:1 StoryStories:
$995,000OLP:415562/9.5400Lot Sz:1878 RSqFt:YesPool:YesFP:3BA:3BD:
$995,000LP251/251DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyPGuerneville, 95446-9529 / B070015015 Armstrong Woods 21625897

Subd:Hwy 116/River Road to Laurel Dell to left on Sylvan Way.Dir:
Additional Pictures

Upscale river front home recently remodeled.Enter through the privacy gates into the lush garden to the front door. Once
inside,you will be awed at the interior colors,the sophisticated finishes and the spectacular river views that make this so
magnificent.Two large decks,one with a hot tub!Stroll down a few easy steps,past the fire pit to the Kayak storage structure then
down to your very own Boat dock!Close to Wineries and coastal beaches too.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:07/25/17PD:07/10/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:096-180-006APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1955YB:1 StoryStories:
$885,000OLP:11761/0.2700Lot Sz:1386 NSqFt:NoPool:NoFP:2BA:2BD:
$885,000LP15/15DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyPMonte Rio, 95462 / B070022753 Sylvan Way21715813

Subd:Drake Road to Birkhofer Road to Sunshine CourtDir:
Additional Pictures

Beautiful remodeled single story in desirable Guerneville location (not in flood zone). 4bd/2ba, 1,941 sq ft home built in 1962 on a
13,220 sq ft lot. 2-car detached garage, city water, public sewer & propane. Remodeled in 2017: dual-pane windows, laminate
flooring, carpet, light fixtures, interior/exterior paint, refinished deck, kitchen counters, dishwasher, microwave, cooktop stove,
landscaping, & more. Original owner/first time on market.

NoneSale Cond:
No2nd Unit:NoTIC:$SP:COE:07/28/17PD:06/19/17OMD:

U/B/L:
NoHOA/$:071-310-044APN:0#CP Sp:2#Gar Sp:1961YB:1 StoryStories:
$695,000OLP:13220/0.3035Lot Sz:1941 RSqFt:NoPool:YesFP:2BA:4BD:
$695,000LP39/39DOM/CDOM:Single FamilyPGuerneville, 95446-9195 / B070015900 Sunshine Ct21714161

Subd:River Rd to Scenic R on Old River L up Canyon to Scenic/Canyon stay R to Woodside/Canyon L on CanyDir:
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